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CIVITAS PLUS Study Tour Programme
REQUEST FORM
Once completed, please return this form by email to the main contact in the host city (details can be found in the city profiles of the catalogue of offer) and to Yannick Bousse yannick.bousse@eurocities.eu from the VANGUARD team.

This form should be completed at the latest two months ahead of your requested visit. Host cities will ideally confirm your visit and propose a draft agenda within two weeks of receiving your request. Visiting cities should confirm their study tour shortly after having received the proposed programme.
In case you have any question regarding the procedure please contact the VANGUARD team in charge of the study tours at: training@civitas.eu 

***********************************************

Our city is interested in visiting:

	     


1. GENERAL CONTACT INFORMATION

Main contact person of the city  

	City 
	     

	Contact Name, Function
	     

	Email
	     

	Phone
	     


Name, title, function of the proposed participants:  
	Nº
	Name 
	Title/Position

	1
	     
	     

	2
	     
	     

	3
	     
	     

	4
	     
	     

	5
	     
	     

	6
	     
	     

	7
	     
	     

	8
	     
	     

	9
	     
	     

	10.
	     
	     


2. PREFERRED DATES OF THE STUDY TOUR
Please propose at least 3 ideal dates: 

	·      
·      
·      


3. AIMS AND ASPIRATIONS 

Please describe in a few lines the reasons for requesting this visit (motivation, knowledge needs, any particular project or programme from the host city you would like to learn from, desired outcomes and results and indicate how you will apply the results in your own city upon your return)
HINT! The more detail you provide the easiest will be for the host city to prepare a sound agenda that responds to your interests and needs. 

	     



4. ADDITIONAL COMMENTS OR QUESTIONS 
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